北京敏光科技有限公司 Beijing Lightsensing Technologies Ltd
TEL：+86-010-82873449 FAX：+86-010-62557230 Email：info@lightsensing.com Website：www.lightsensing.com
4.The absolute values
parameter symbol value unit
Operating temperature Top -40～+85 ℃
Storage temperature Tstg -40～+100 ℃
Reverse voltage Vr 20 V
Soldering temperature(time) Ts（10s） 260 ℃

北京敏光科技有限公司 Beijing Lightsensing Technologies Ltd
TEL：+86-010-82873449 FAX：+86-010-62557230 Email：info@lightsensing.com Website：www.lightsensing.com
7.Order information
8. The cautions！
1: The above product specifications are subject to change without notice.
2: The suitable ESD protecting measures are recommend in storage,transporting and using.
6. The package Dimensions and Lead
2PIN Bottom View
08.1 08.1 08.25 08.25 3PIN Bottom View
Note: For more information on dimension, please contact us
TO5 Can product order information:LS=Lightsensing
LS SPD -U2.5 -2P -08.25
PD type Active Area PIN Cap type
SPD=
Si PD
2.5=2.5x2.5mm 2P=2 PIN
3P=3 PIN Type
Other
08.1=flat UV glass window Φ8.1mm nickel-plated cap
08.25=flat UV glass window Φ8.25mm nickel-plated cap
Other
Receptacle product order information:LS=Lightsensing
LS SPD -U2.5 -3P -CWFC
PD type Active Area PIN Receptacle type
SPD=
Si PD
2.5=2.5x2.5mm 2P=2 PIN
3P=3 PIN Type
Other
CWFC=replaceable receptacle with FC connector
CWSC=replaceable receptacle with SC connector
CWLC=replaceable receptacle with LC connector
CWST=replaceable receptacle with ST connector
Other